

## SFVBJ Ranks Faye as 9th Fastest Growing Private Company

Faye was named to this year's list of the 100 fastest growing companies in the San Fernando Valley area, earning a spot on the list for the sixth consecutive year.

WOODLAND HILLS, Calif. (PRWEB) November 16, 2022 -- Faye, a global leader in software strategy, deployment, integrations, and ongoing management for mid-market and enterprise organizations, today announced that it has earned a spot on the 2022 San Fernando Valley Business Journal (SFVBJ) list of Fastest-Growing Private Companies.

The SFVBJ recognizes the top 100 private companies with the highest revenue growth in a three-year period in the San Fernando Valley region, spanning all industry types. Faye ranks No. 9 on the list, with year over year double digit growth.

This is the sixth consecutive year that Faye has made the top 100 list.

"We are honored to have earned a spot on the SFVBJ list for the sixth consecutive year," said David Faye, CEO of Faye. "Building one of the fastest-growing companies in the San Fernando Valley region is a great achievement and showcases our team's commitment to having a growth mindset and taking care of our clients every day. We are proud to be recognized again this year and congratulate all the other organizations that have also achieved this honor."

To view the complete list of recipients and to learn more about the award, visit the <u>San Fernando Valley</u> <u>Business Journal website</u>.

## About Faye

Faye is a global leader in software strategy, deployment, integrations, and ongoing management for mid-market to enterprise organizations, working with customers in over 25 countries to integrate SugarCRM, Zendesk, Salesforce, HubSpot, Asana, and more into complex tech stacks. An Inc. 5000 award winner nine years in a row, Faye is an experienced CRM, CX, and bot advisor, trusted by customers and channel partners alike. They were recognized as the 2022 SugarCRM President's Club Partner of the Year and as the 2022 Zendesk Vertical Solutions Partner of the Year.

The Faye Team's depth of expertise is showcased through a library of custom-built software enhancements, tools, and integrations utilized by thousands of users every day. Faye helps their customers leverage the full, hidden potential of their software stack, driving software returns of up to 10x.



## **Contact Information Jennifer Jones**

Faye

http://https://fayedigital.com/

818-280-4820

## Online Web 2.0 Version

You can read the online version of this press release here.